

Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle County, Kentucky. Charles N. Bayless, A.I.A. 69 Meeting Street

Charleston, South Carolina. 1910, copied 1976. Photo 1--Photo taken from the southeast showing Harlan's

Station when it was intact. The original portion is on the left.

OCT 2 1 1976



East Elevation There was an ell behind the fallen north end extending to the west but no photographs of this were found. Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle County, Kentucky.

Charleston, South Carolina. 1954, copied 1976. Photo 2--Photo taken from the southeast showing the deteriorated north end.

JUN 21 1976

Charles N. Bayless, A.I.A.

69 Meeting Street



Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle Co., Ky. Mary Cronan, Kentucky Heritage Commission, Frankfort.

May, 1976
Photo 3--Photo taken from the east of the ruins of Harlan Station.

JUN 21-1976

This is the original portion which was located on the south. The major damage to this portion occurred in a 1974 tornado.

OGT 2 1 1976



Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle County, Kentucky.

Mary Cronan, Kentucky Heritage Commission, Frankfort, Kentucky.

May, 1976.
Photo 4--Photo taken from the

northeast which shows the

JUN 21 1976

original portion of the house. The base of the chimney of the addition can be seen on the right.

OCT 2 1 1976



Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle Co., Ky. Mary Cronan, Kentucky Heritage Commission, Frankfort.

JUN 21 1976

January, 1976.
Photo 5--This photo was reversed in the development process. It was taken from the north. The base of the chimney in the fore-

ground is all that remains of the addition on the north side.

The door on the right is in reality on the left.



Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House), Danville, Boyle County, Kentucky.

Mary Cronan, Kentucky Heritage Commission, Frankfort,

January, 1976.

Photo 6--Photo taken from the southeast. The parlors are located in the sections on the left.

OGT 2 1 1976



Harlan's Station (James Harlan Stone House). Danville, Boyle County, Ky. Mary Cronan, Kentucky Heritage Commission, Frankfort. JUN 21 1976

January, 1976. Photo 7--Photo taken from the northeast showing the interior portion which divides the hall

and parlors. The door on the left enters into the southeast parlor and the door on the right to the enclosed stairs.